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MONDAY EVENING

UST NAME
Bertrand

Bisceglia

Maryniu k

Halap

Chamberlain
Julison

Edwards

Nolan

Muldoon

Reidy

fedderma
Fiocchi

Schretzman

Stein

Healy
Beinlich

Smiley
Santos

Vajdic
Burns

Lygizos
Bushel

West

Mosser

Kepler
Montante

Doherty
Cornell

Dietch
Johnson

nn

LADIES LEAGUE

FIRST NAM E

Sharon

Linda

Kate

Laura

Cheryl
Susie

Sharon
Barb

Cynthia
Diane

Nancy
Mauree

Lori

Glenda

Patty
Dawn

Sue

Suzann

Melissa

Lisa

Karen

Jennifer

Maureen
Theresa

Deb

Terry

Nancy

Nancy

Carol

Mary Cla re

n

e

2019

PHONE

847-606-6064

847-308-4321

224-659-3333

847-226-3766

847-914-0665
847-940-1926

847-533-3765
312-545-4477

262-394-5281

847-207-0556

847-826-9382

847-902-2285

201-247-1916

612-281-4161

847-902-4338

847-323-2867

847-530-1404

847-826-9853

847-921-2314

847-571-1443

847-940-0590

847-275-0581

847-567-7613

EMAIL

bertrand .oneill@gmail.com

dlbisceglia@aol.com

kasia maryniuk@gmail.com

zason@comcast.net

cdcha mberlain@ comcast.

s kj ulison@comcast .net

seddie914@hotmail.com

ba rb@ righta rmprod .com

clsm uldoon@gmail.com

reidydiane@gmail.com

n . fe dderma n n@comcast . net

tf1505@aol.com

jrmedi@juno.com
glendastein (g) hotmail.com

pahealyl18@gmail.com
deb52140@sbcglobal.net

ssmiley759@aol.com
suzanne.santos@sbcglobal.net

msvajdic@comcast.net
liburns2003@yahoo.com

lygizoses@gmail.com

gsbussell@gmail.com

mau reen kellywest@yahoo .com
dmossQL1886@aol.com

debkepler@gmail.com

terrimontante@gmail.com

nmdohe rty@comcast . net

necornel13@gmail.com

cldeitch6@aol.com

m cjtra in@ya hoo .co m

net

847-471-6909

262-617-4927

847-948-1249

847-948-7160

847-702-6672

847-804-8154



deKock

Hladek
Tarryn
Beth

847-563-0224

847-849-3300
tardekock717@gmall.com
bethhladek@yahoo.com

Morris

Zweig

Renee

Julie
847-833-1327 renee.morris03@gmail.com

juliezweig@comcast.net

Kennedy
Tanner

Cynthia
Y'vonne

312-608-7061

847-830-4508
sheaha ncin@aol.co m

yvonne.tanner@abbott.com

Lickteig

ferry

Cook

LaPiana

Kim

Kimberly

847-204-0395

651-724-3762
kimllckteig@yahoo.com
thompson . ferry @gmall.com

Mary
Joan

847-405-9245

847-508-1548
m fa ithl@ aol.com

qbulldogl@aol.com

Egan

Silberman
Diane

Martha

224-S15-6599 diane.egan@sbcglobal.net
mdsilberma n3 (a) email.com


